

SC 185 of 2021

Present: S.Dey, A.S.J, 1st Court, Contai.

Order No. 18, dtd. 06.05.2023

05.05.2023 is holiday on account of Budha Purnima.

Record is put up today.

Hearing is adjourned today.

Fix 08.09.2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.